New Arrivals: December 2025

006.3 YUD
152.15VIN
304.2 WEB
306.0973 WAL
306.856 HAN
306.8743 BON
320.473 NWA
323.1196 FON
324.273 JEA
332.024 HAN
345.0122 KIN
824.914 SMI
525 DEG
576.84 KEL
598.0723 GOL
641.82 SHE
649.15 PRY
658.4092 BES
782.4216 BUR
791.4372 REB
811.54 MUL
811.54 YOU
910.4 HAM
952 KON

966 SCH
973.92 STA
977.1465 MAC

F Alonge, Giaime

F Bailey, Tessa

F Chevotiere, Robert
F DeMaio, Joanne

F Fawcett, Jennifer

F Grisham, John

F Grodstein, Lauren

Nonfiction

If anyone builds it, everyone dies: why superhuman Al would kill us all

Hark: how women listen

The arrogant ape: the myth of human exceptionalism and why it matters

The idea of America: reflections on inequality, democracy and the values we share
The field guide for single parents: practical tips to gain control of your life

The waterbearers: a memoir of mothers and daughters

The right of the people: democracy and the case for a new American founding
Our fragile freedoms: essays

Independent: a look inside a broken White House, outside the party lines
Retirement bites: a Gen X guide to securing your financial future

Bone Valley: a true story of injustice and redemption in the heart of Florida

Dead and alive: essays

Ripples on the cosmic ocean: an environmental history of our place in the solar system
The last extinction: the real science behind the death of the dinosaurs

Bird city: adventures in New York's urban wilds

The sheet pan: 150+ easy, creative meals from your most versatile pan

Your kid belongs here: an insider's guide to parenting neurodiverse children

The ten toughest leadership problems: and how to solve them

Taylor's version: the poetic and musical genius of Taylor Swift

Criss-cross: the making of Hitchcock's dazzling, subversive masterpiece Strangers on a train
Regaining unconsciousness: poems

Night watch: poems

Here we go: lessons for living fearlessly from two traveling nanas

Letter from Japan

Shifting sands: a human history of the Sahara

American contradiction: revolution and revenge from the 1950s to now

Paper girl: a memoir of home and family in a fractured America

Fiction

Otherwise engaged
Blood like ours
Workhorse

The Picasso heist

The feeling of iron
Pitcher perfect
Tall is her body
Merry everything
Keep this for me
The widow

A dog in Georgia

F Mallery, Susan

F Neville, Stuart

F Palmer, Caroline

F Patterson, James

F Quinn, Meghan

F Rosnay, Tatiana de
F Shapiro, Glenn

Blonde dust
The threads remain

Merry Christmas, you filthy animal

F Irving, John Queen Esther F Sparks, Nicholas Remain: a supernatural love story

F Lehane, Lucy
F Macomber, Debbie

Thirsty
A ferry merry Christmas

F Weaver, Brynne
F Williams, Hattie
F Witherspoon, Reese

[l WATERFORD

—nu public library

Tourist season
Bitter sweet
Gone before goodbye



M Adames, Ellery

M Andrews, Donna

M Berenson, Laurien
M Connelly, Michael
M Falco, Michael

M Kellerman, Jonathan
M Mark, David John

B Candy, John

B Carson, Johnny

B Crowe, Cameron

B Durkee, John

B Harrison, Jim

B Paltrow, Gwyneth
B Rensch, Danny

B Trump, Eric

B Turner, Gerry

B Yousafzai, Malala

Mystery

The tattered cover M Mizushima, Margaret Dying cry

Five golden wings M Penny, Louise The black wolf

Die another Dane M O'Leary, Joan A killer wedding

The proving ground M Rosenfelt, David And to all a good bite
Murder in an Italian piazza M Solvinic, Nicola The sister's curse
Coyote hills M Todd, Charles A Christmas witness

After the weeping

Biography
Candy: a life in comedy
Love Johnny Carson: one obsessive fan's journey to find the genius behind the legend
The uncool: a memoir
John Durkee: the forgotten story of Connecticut's bold man from Bean Hill
Devouring time: Jim Harrison, a writer's life
Gwyneth: the biography
Dark squares: how chess saved my life
Under siege: my family's fight to save our nation
Golden years: what I've learned from love, loss, and reality TV
Finding my way

Science Fiction Music
. Rock, Carlile, Brandi Returning to myself
SF Liu, Ken All that we see or seem
SF Starling, Caitlin The Graceview patient
Playaways
DVDs F Newman, Catherine Wreck
. . F Ware, Ruth The woman in suite 11
B (Famlly) The best Christmas pageant ever M Cleeves, Ann The killing stones
R (Action/Adventure) Relay M Jance, Judith A. The girl from Devil's Lake
M Penny, Louise The black wolf

]Il WATERFORD
—nu public library



