

New Arrivals: December 2025

Nonfiction

006.3 YUD	If anyone builds it, everyone dies: why superhuman AI would kill us all
152.15 VIN	Hark: how women listen
304.2 WEB	The arrogant ape: the myth of human exceptionalism and why it matters
306.0973 WAL	The idea of America: reflections on inequality, democracy and the values we share
306.856 HAN	The field guide for single parents: practical tips to gain control of your life
306.8743 BON	The waterbearers: a memoir of mothers and daughters
320.473 NWA	The right of the people: democracy and the case for a new American founding
323.1196 FON	Our fragile freedoms: essays
324.273 JEA	Independent: a look inside a broken White House, outside the party lines
332.024 HAN	Retirement bites: a Gen X guide to securing your financial future
345.0122 KIN	Bone Valley: a true story of injustice and redemption in the heart of Florida
824.914 SMI	Dead and alive: essays
525 DEG	Ripples on the cosmic ocean: an environmental history of our place in the solar system
576.84 KEL	The last extinction: the real science behind the death of the dinosaurs
598.0723 GOL	Bird city: adventures in New York's urban wilds
641.82 SHE	The sheet pan: 150+ easy, creative meals from your most versatile pan
649.15 PRY	Your kid belongs here: an insider's guide to parenting neurodiverse children
658.4092 BES	The ten toughest leadership problems: and how to solve them
782.4216 BUR	Taylor's version: the poetic and musical genius of Taylor Swift
791.4372 REB	Criss-cross: the making of Hitchcock's dazzling, subversive masterpiece <i>Strangers on a train</i>
811.54 MUL	Regaining unconsciousness: poems
811.54 YOU	Night watch: poems
910.4 HAM	Here we go: lessons for living fearlessly from two traveling nanas
952 KON	Letter from Japan
966 SCH	Shifting sands: a human history of the Sahara
973.92 STA	American contradiction: revolution and revenge from the 1950s to now
977.1465 MAC	Paper girl: a memoir of home and family in a fractured America

Fiction

F Alonge, Giaime	The feeling of iron	F Mallory, Susan	Otherwise engaged
F Bailey, Tessa	Pitcher perfect	F Neville, Stuart	Blood like ours
F Chevotière, Robert	Tall is her body	F Palmer, Caroline	Workhorse
F DeMaio, Joanne	Merry everything	F Patterson, James	The Picasso heist
F Fawcett, Jennifer	Keep this for me	F Quinn, Meghan	Merry Christmas, you filthy animal
F Grisham, John	The widow	F Rosnay, Tatiana de	Blonde dust
F Grodstein, Lauren	A dog in Georgia	F Shapiro, Glenn	The threads remain
F Irving, John	Queen Esther	F Sparks, Nicholas	Remain: a supernatural love story
F Lehane, Lucy	Thirsty	F Weaver, Brynne	Tourist season
F Macomber, Debbie	A ferry merry Christmas	F Williams, Hattie	Bitter sweet
		F Witherspoon, Reese	Gone before goodbye

Mystery

M Adams, Ellery	The tattered cover	M Mizushima, Margaret	Dying cry
M Andrews, Donna	Five golden wings	M Penny, Louise	The black wolf
M Berenson, Laurien	Die another Dane	M O'Leary, Joan	A killer wedding
M Connelly, Michael	The proving ground	M Rosenfelt, David	And to all a good bite
M Falco, Michael	Murder in an Italian piazza	M Solvinic, Nicola	The sister's curse
M Kellerman, Jonathan	Coyote hills	M Todd, Charles	A Christmas witness
M Mark, David John	After the weeping		

Biography

B Candy, John	Candy: a life in comedy
B Carson, Johnny	Love Johnny Carson: one obsessive fan's journey to find the genius behind the legend
B Crowe, Cameron	The uncool: a memoir
B Durkee, John	John Durkee: the forgotten story of Connecticut's bold man from Bean Hill
B Harrison, Jim	Devouring time: Jim Harrison, a writer's life
B Paltrow, Gwyneth	Gwyneth: the biography
B Rensch, Danny	Dark squares: how chess saved my life
B Trump, Eric	Under siege: my family's fight to save our nation
B Turner, Gerry	Golden years: what I've learned from love, loss, and reality TV
B Yousafzai, Malala	Finding my way

Science Fiction

SF Liu, Ken	All that we see or seem
SF Starling, Caitlin	The Graceview patient

Music

Rock, Carlile, Brandi	Returning to myself
-----------------------	---------------------

Playaways

F Newman, Catherine	Wreck
F Ware, Ruth	The woman in suite 11
M Cleeves, Ann	The killing stones
M Jance, Judith A.	The girl from Devil's Lake
M Penny, Louise	The black wolf

DVDs

B (Family)	The best Christmas pageant ever
R (Action/Adventure)	Relay